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POLI ARMOR

APLICACGCADO

Consulte manual de
aplicacao

MANUTENCGCADO

Consulte manual de
manutencdo

GARANTIA

Consulte manual de
garantia

[7] 113058-8500
&< felipe@poliarmor.com.br

@ Rua Dom Bosco, 635, Mooca

poliarmor.com.br

FICHA TECNICA

Window film WPC 05

DATASHEET

Parametro WPC 05

Cor

Espessura

VLT

Protecdao UV

Protecdo IR 950 nm %
Protecdo IR 1400 nm %

Energia solar rejeitada

Fume
1,5 Mil
5% +- 5%
99 %
57%
40%
60%
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